
Schedule of Classes

Majestic Farm Hotter Than 

Blue Blazes I

Arena 1Friday, August 05, 2016

Class 1T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Sara Schmitt at C

8:00 AM 127 Wroyal Affair, Jeremy Crouch  Q Adult Am.

8:07 AM 234 Sir Galahad, Rhonda Rogers  Q Adult Am.

8:14 AM 226 FHF Palau, Madison Lareau  Q Jr/Yg Rider

8:21 AM 792 Jewel Of Tipperary, Angela Stajkowski  Q

8:28 AM 130 Senator Sam, Patricia Korican  Q Adult Am.

8:35 AM 240 Remdeverous, Jessica Blauman  Jr/Yg Rider

8:42 AM 222 Happy Girl, Sara Geier  Q Adult Am.

8:49 AM 245 Vanity, Nancy Cook  Q Adult Am.

8:56 AM 126 Afortunado, Cristin Richey  Q Adult Am.

Class 113, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Sara Schmitt at C

9:03 AM 10 Bonne Vie, Madison Lee  Q Adult Am.

9:11 AM 787 Zimmerman, Valerie Haskell  

9:19 AM 467 Stonewall, Barbara Keith  Adult Am.

9:27 AM 313 Legends 24 Carritz, Bailey Clark  Adult Am.

9:35 AM 239 Gypsy Princess, Julia Hollenbeck  Q Jr/Yg Rider

9:43 AM 226 FHF Palau, Madison Lareau  Q Jr/Yg Rider

9:51 AM 201 Durango, Debbie Curtis  Q Open

9:59 AM  - Break -  

10:29 AM 245 Vanity, Nancy Cook  Q Adult Am.

10:37 AM 147 Dragonfire Hopeful, Margaret Cunningham  Adult Am.

10:45 AM 148 World Champ, Victoria Retamoza  Q Open

10:53 AM 782 Conga Interagro, Kelli Mardell  Q Open

Class 112, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR Sara Schmitt at C

11:01 AM 10 Bonne Vie, Madison Lee  Adult Am.

11:08 AM 222 Happy Girl, Sara Geier  Adult Am.

11:16 AM 467 Stonewall, Barbara Keith  Adult Am.

11:23 AM 148 World Champ, Victoria Retamoza  Open

11:31 AM 783 Simon, Jacqueline Carner  Adult Am.

11:38 AM 145 Whittaker, Anastacia Kilberg  

11:46 AM 220 IF Michaelangelo, Vicki Fair  Adult Am.

Class 133, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Sara Schmitt at C

11:53 AM 388 Silhouette, Michelle Morehead  Q Adult Am.

12:01 PM 785 Rio Reloncavi, Robin Mershon  Q

12:09 PM 249 Avensis, Catherine Kamenish  Q Adult Am.

12:17 PM 132 Magritzza, Debbie Banas  Q Adult Am.

12:25 PM 133 NocOut, Meghan Courtney  Open

12:33 PM  - Lunch Break -  

1:33 PM 227 Every Wish Granted, Emily Brollier  Q Open

Class 1T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR Sara Schmitt at C

1:41 PM 466 Quintessential HVH, Ellyn Kittredge  Open

1:49 PM 419 Bitsy, Angela Metz  Adult Am.

1:56 PM 301 Distinto Si, Janice Chrysler  Adult Am.

2:04 PM 234 Sir Galahad, Rhonda Rogers  Adult Am.

2:11 PM 240 Remdeverous, Jessica Blauman  Jr/Yg Rider

2:19 PM 238 Jasmine, Carlie McCoy  Jr/Yg Rider

Majestic Farm Hotter Than Blue Blazes I



Arena 1Friday, August 05, 2016

Class 1UC, USDF Introductory Test C Open/AA/Jr-YR Sara Schmitt at C

2:26 PM 426 Valor, Eliza Frazier  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 122, Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR Sara Schmitt at C

2:33 PM 625 Ciarinio MR, Carol Keyes  Adult Am.

2:41 PM 743 Chant des Artes, Susan Harris  Open

Class 121, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR Sara Schmitt at C

2:48 PM 487 Hugo 22, Ann Harris  Adult Am.

2:56 PM 201 Durango, Debbie Curtis  Open

Class 141, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR Sara Schmitt at C

3:03 PM 216 Unico, Mary Leveridge  Jr/Yg Rider

3:11 PM 642 Xisto Interagro, Kelli Mardell  Open

3:19 PM 236 Peter Pan, Laura Burket  Open

Class 1EQ, Equitation Sara Schmitt at C

3:27 PM 419 Bitsy, Angela Metz  Adult Am.

Class 1M3F, Materiale, 3-Year Old Fillies Sara Schmitt at C

3:36 PM 644 Rhythm O Rouge by Ruben O out of Alezan Rouge
Owner/Breeder: Kristy Ernst/N/A

 Q Adult Am.

Majestic Farm Hotter Than Blue Blazes I



Arena 2Friday, August 05, 2016

Class 1PSG, FEI Prix St. Georges Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

8:00 AM 641 Hemmingway, Kelli Mardell  Open

8:09 AM 71 Statesman, Lilla Mason  Q Adult Am.

8:18 AM 118 Weltspitze, Debbie Banas  Q Adult Am.

8:27 AM 149 Ballentine, Jill Vonderhaar  Adult Am.

8:36 AM 150 Fionnagan, Halley Mendenhall  Open

8:45 AM 124 Reliance, Susan Jones  Adult Am.

8:54 AM 101 Dio Mio, Denise Needham  Q Open

Class 1I1, FEI Intermediare I Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

9:03 AM 243 Samorano, Isabella Zdolshek  Jr/Yg Rider

9:12 AM 643 Vision, Sue Kolstad  Q Open

9:21 AM 230 Mozart, Sherry Nelson  Q Open

9:30 AM 422 Don Cartier, Rachael Hicks  Adult Am.

9:39 AM 225 Farcical, Lilla Mason  Q Adult Am.

Class 1I2, FEI Intermediare II Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

9:48 AM 125 Miramonte, Emily Brollier  Q Open

9:57 AM  - Break -  

10:27 AM 624 Koblenz, Maria Grant  Q

10:36 AM 784 FHF Racharee, Korin Rinaldo  Q Open

10:45 AM 2 Chackomo M, Laura Burket  Q Open

Class 1GP, FEI Grand Prix Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

10:54 AM 146 Fia, Antonella Bath  Q Adult Am.

Class 123, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

11:03 AM 625 Ciarinio MR, Carol Keyes  Adult Am.

11:11 AM 743 Chant des Artes, Susan Harris  Q Open

11:19 AM 786 Forte, Renee Peters  Q Open

11:27 AM 321 Memphis II, Lauren Dekker  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 143, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

11:35 AM 71 Statesman, Lilla Mason  Q Adult Am.

11:43 AM 645 Rohan, Sophie Bayer  Q Open

11:52 AM 123 Rapunzel, Jennifer Sloan  Q Adult Am.

12:00 PM 247 Inke FCF, Julie Roche  Adult Am.

12:09 PM 224 Ayrus, Catherine Jacob  Q Adult Am.

Class 1T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

12:17 PM 466 Quintessential HVH, Ellyn Kittredge  Open

12:24 PM 419 Bitsy, Angela Metz  Adult Am.

12:31 PM  - Lunch Break -  

1:30 PM 130 Senator Sam, Patricia Korican  Adult Am.

Class 131, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

1:38 PM 789 FHF Mercedeswood, Madison Lareau  Jr/Yg Rider

1:46 PM 237 Peter Pan, Adrienne Robertson  Adult Am.

1:54 PM 516 Santorini, Kathleen Fuschetto  Adult Am.

2:02 PM 640 Whitney, Bridgid Browne  Jr/Yg Rider

2:10 PM 227 Every Wish Granted, Emily Brollier  Open

Class 111, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

2:18 PM 783 Simon, Jacqueline Carner  Adult Am.

2:25 PM 145 Whittaker, Anastacia Kilberg  

2:32 PM 220 IF Michaelangelo, Vicki Fair  Adult Am.

2:39 PM 148 World Champ, Victoria Retamoza  Open

2:46 PM 231 Kattrianna, Russell Edgington  Open

2:53 PM 147 Dragonfire Hopeful, Margaret Cunningham  Adult Am.

3:00 PM 787 Zimmerman, Valerie Haskell  

3:07 PM 128 Hero, Morgan Shields  Jr/Yg Rider

 - Break 3:15 PM to 3:50 PM -

Majestic Farm Hotter Than Blue Blazes I



Arena 2Friday, August 05, 2016

Class 1FSU, USDF Freestyle Test of Choice Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

3:50 PM 753 Spar Trek, Isabella Zdolshek  Q Jr/Yg RiderF4

3:59 PM 752 Remus, Julie Cook  Adult Am.F4

4:08 PM 791 Chips A Winner, Antonella Bath  Q Jr/Yg RiderF1

4:17 PM 789 FHF Mercedeswood, Madison Lareau  Q Jr/Yg RiderF3

Class 1FSF, FEI Freestyle Test of Choice Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

4:26 PM 756 Amigo, Darcy Gaines  Adult Am.FI
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Arena 1Saturday, August 06, 2016

Class 2PSG, FEI Prix St. Georges Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

8:00 AM 124 Reliance, Susan Jones  Adult Am.

8:09 AM 221 Baci, Philip Smith  Q Adult Am.

8:18 AM 752 Remus, Julie Cook  Adult Am.

8:27 AM 149 Ballentine, Jill Vonderhaar  Adult Am.

8:36 AM 642 Xisto Interagro, Kelli Mardell  Q Open

8:45 AM 216 Unico, Mary Leveridge  Q Jr/Yg Rider

8:54 AM 230 Mozart, Sherry Nelson  Q Open

9:03 AM 101 Dio Mio, Denise Needham  Q Open

9:12 AM 150 Fionnagan, Halley Mendenhall  Open

9:21 AM 118 Weltspitze, Debbie Banas  Q Adult Am.

Class 241, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

9:30 AM 246 Desdemona, Nicole Levy  Open

9:38 AM 236 Peter Pan, Laura Burket  Open

9:46 AM 242 Rasputin, Madison Deaton  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 2T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

9:54 AM 792 Jewel Of Tipperary, Angela Stajkowski  Q

10:01 AM  - Break -  

10:31 AM 127 Wroyal Affair, Jeremy Crouch  Q Adult Am.

10:38 AM 222 Happy Girl, Sara Geier  Q Adult Am.

10:45 AM 130 Senator Sam, Patricia Korican  Adult Am.

10:52 AM 238 Jasmine, Carlie McCoy  Jr/Yg Rider

10:59 AM 597 Panache, Kyra Chester-Paul  Q Adult Am.

11:06 AM 126 Afortunado, Cristin Richey  Q Adult Am.

11:13 AM 234 Sir Galahad, Rhonda Rogers  Q Adult Am.

11:20 AM 240 Remdeverous, Jessica Blauman  Jr/Yg Rider

11:27 AM 245 Vanity, Nancy Cook  Q Adult Am.

11:34 AM 233 Lotus Dawn, Rebecca Knollman  Q Open

11:41 AM 226 FHF Palau, Madison Lareau  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 223, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

11:48 AM 229 Lasting Impressions, Robin Wulf  Q Adult Am.

11:56 AM 235 Freiherr Tuck, Mackenzie Renz  Adult Am.

12:04 PM 321 Memphis II, Lauren Dekker  Jr/Yg Rider

12:12 PM 743 Chant des Artes, Susan Harris  Q Open

12:20 PM 786 Forte, Renee Peters  Q Open

12:28 PM 625 Ciarinio MR, Carol Keyes  Adult Am.

 - Lunch Break 12:28 PM to 1:28 PM -

Class 243, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

1:36 PM 247 Inke FCF, Julie Roche  Adult Am.

1:44 PM 645 Rohan, Sophie Bayer  Q Open

1:53 PM 3 Improv, Katherine Short  Q Adult Am.

2:01 PM 123 Rapunzel, Jennifer Sloan  Adult Am.

2:10 PM 224 Ayrus, Catherine Jacob  Q Adult Am.

Class 211, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

2:18 PM 148 World Champ, Victoria Retamoza  Open

2:25 PM 597 Panache, Kyra Chester-Paul  Adult Am.

2:32 PM 783 Simon, Jacqueline Carner  Adult Am.

2:39 PM 220 IF Michaelangelo, Vicki Fair  Adult Am.

2:46 PM 231 Kattrianna, Russell Edgington  Open

2:53 PM 128 Hero, Morgan Shields  Jr/Yg Rider

3:00 PM 228 Pushthelight, Emily VanZeeland  Jr/Yg Rider

3:07 PM 144 Insider, Teresa Ensenat  Adult Am.

Class 221, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

3:14 PM 487 Hugo 22, Ann Harris  Adult Am.

Majestic Farm Hotter Than Blue Blazes I



Arena 1Saturday, August 06, 2016

Class 232, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

3:22 PM 143 Dolcinea B, Mary Troha  Adult Am.

Class 222, Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

4:00 PM 625 Ciarinio MR, Carol Keyes  Adult Am.

4:07 PM 743 Chant des Artes, Susan Harris  Open

 - Break 3:29 PM to 3:58 PM -

Class 2UC, USDF Introductory Test C Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

4:15 PM 426 Valor, Eliza Frazier  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 2M3F, Materiale, 3-Year Old Fillies Heidi Berry at C

4:22 PM 644 Rhythm O Rouge by Ruben O out of Alezan Rouge
Owner/Breeder: Kristy Ernst/N/A

 Q Adult Am.

Class 2M3C, Materiale, 3-Year Old Colts and Geldings Heidi Berry at C

4:30 PM 134 Wroyal Oak
Owner/Breeder: Linda Sabatina/N/A

 Open

Class 212, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

4:38 PM 220 IF Michaelangelo, Vicki Fair  Adult Am.

4:45 PM 145 Whittaker, Anastacia Kilberg  

4:53 PM 222 Happy Girl, Sara Geier  Adult Am.

5:00 PM 10 Bonne Vie, Madison Lee  Adult Am.

5:08 PM 148 World Champ, Victoria Retamoza  Open

5:15 PM 147 Dragonfire Hopeful, Margaret Cunningham  Adult Am.

5:23 PM 467 Stonewall, Barbara Keith  Adult Am.

Majestic Farm Hotter Than Blue Blazes I



Arena 2Saturday, August 06, 2016

Class 2I1, FEI Intermediare I Open/AA/Jr-YR Sara Schmitt at C

8:00 AM 643 Vision, Sue Kolstad  Q Open

8:09 AM 243 Samorano, Isabella Zdolshek  Jr/Yg Rider

8:18 AM 624 Koblenz, Maria Grant  Q

Class 2I2, FEI Intermediare II Open/AA/Jr-YR Sara Schmitt at C

8:27 AM 125 Miramonte, Emily Brollier  Q Open

8:36 AM 784 FHF Racharee, Korin Rinaldo  Q Open

8:45 AM 2 Chackomo M, Laura Burket  Q Open

8:54 AM 241 Guilliani, James Koford  Q Open

Class 2GP, FEI Grand Prix Open/AA/Jr-YR Sara Schmitt at C

9:03 AM 142 Savanna, Katie Stanton-Nichols  Q Adult Am.

9:12 AM 146 Fia, Antonella Bath  Q Adult Am.

Class 233, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Sara Schmitt at C

9:21 AM 94 Virtus, Rebecca Knollman  Q Open

9:29 AM 789 FHF Mercedeswood, Madison Lareau  Jr/Yg Rider

9:37 AM 388 Silhouette, Michelle Morehead  Adult Am.

9:45 AM 785 Rio Reloncavi, Robin Mershon  Q

9:53 AM 232 Doneghall KF, Ashley Burd Whicker  Q Open

10:01 AM  - Break -  

10:31 AM 227 Every Wish Granted, Emily Brollier  Q Open

10:39 AM 132 Magritzza, Debbie Banas  Q Adult Am.

10:47 AM 249 Avensis, Catherine Kamenish  Q Adult Am.

10:55 AM 133 NocOut, Meghan Courtney  Open

Class 231, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR Sara Schmitt at C

11:03 AM 640 Whitney, Bridgid Browne  Jr/Yg Rider

11:11 AM 237 Peter Pan, Adrienne Robertson  Adult Am.

11:19 AM 223 Leep of Faith, Janice Beckett  Adult Am.

11:27 AM 516 Santorini, Kathleen Fuschetto  Adult Am.

11:35 AM 143 Dolcinea B, Mary Troha  Adult Am.

11:43 AM 227 Every Wish Granted, Emily Brollier  Open

Class 213, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Sara Schmitt at C

11:51 AM 144 Insider, Teresa Ensenat  Adult Am.

11:59 AM 10 Bonne Vie, Madison Lee  Q Adult Am.

12:07 PM 147 Dragonfire Hopeful, Margaret Cunningham  Adult Am.

12:15 PM 467 Stonewall, Barbara Keith  Adult Am.

12:23 PM 228 Pushthelight, Emily VanZeeland  Q Jr/Yg Rider

12:31 PM  - Lunch Break -  

1:31 PM 245 Vanity, Nancy Cook  Q Adult Am.

1:39 PM 239 Gypsy Princess, Julia Hollenbeck  Q Jr/Yg Rider

1:47 PM 782 Conga Interagro, Kelli Mardell  Q Open

1:55 PM 131 Won Sangria, Lori Schroeder  Adult Am.

2:03 PM 215 Baltimore, Linda Kimbell  Adult Am.

2:11 PM 226 FHF Palau, Madison Lareau  Jr/Yg Rider

2:19 PM 313 Legends 24 Carritz, Bailey Clark  Adult Am.

2:27 PM 235 Freiherr Tuck, Mackenzie Renz  Adult Am.

2:35 PM 145 Whittaker, Anastacia Kilberg  

2:43 PM 229 Lasting Impressions, Robin Wulf  Adult Am.

2:51 PM 148 World Champ, Victoria Retamoza  Q Open
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Arena 2Saturday, August 06, 2016

Class 2T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR Sara Schmitt at C

2:59 PM 130 Senator Sam, Patricia Korican  Adult Am.

3:06 PM 301 Distinto Si, Janice Chrysler  Adult Am.

3:14 PM 466 Quintessential HVH, Ellyn Kittredge  Open

3:21 PM 240 Remdeverous, Jessica Blauman  Jr/Yg Rider

3:29 PM  - Break -  

3:59 PM 234 Sir Galahad, Rhonda Rogers  Adult Am.

4:06 PM 233 Lotus Dawn, Rebecca Knollman  Open

Class 2FSU, USDF Freestyle Test of Choice Open/AA/Jr-YR Sara Schmitt at C

4:14 PM 242 Rasputin, Madison Deaton  Jr/Yg RiderF4

4:23 PM 648 Leonidas Van Pelt, Alison Otter  Q Adult Am.F4

4:32 PM 753 Spar Trek, Isabella Zdolshek  Q Jr/Yg RiderF4

4:41 PM 649 Ludses Belladonna, Jennifer Grant  OpenF2

4:50 PM 791 Chips A Winner, Antonella Bath  Q Jr/Yg RiderF1

4:59 PM 789 FHF Mercedeswood, Madison Lareau  Q Jr/Yg RiderF3

Class 2FSF, FEI Freestyle Test of Choice Open/AA/Jr-YR Sara Schmitt at C

5:08 PM 790 Air Marshall, James Koford  Q OpenGPF

5:17 PM 647 Dauntless, Leslie McDonald  Q OpenGPF

5:26 PM 756 Amigo, Darcy Gaines  Q Adult Am.FI

5:35 PM 646 Floratina, Nicole Levy  Q OpenFI

5:44 PM 650 Hemmingway, Linda Strine  OpenFI

5:53 PM 794 Cantana, Betsy Van Dyke  Q OpenGPF

6:02 PM 788 adiah hp, James Koford  Q OpenFI
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Arena 1Sunday, August 07, 2016

Class 323, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Sara Schmitt at C

8:00 AM 743 Chant des Artes, Susan Harris  Q Open

8:08 AM 235 Freiherr Tuck, Mackenzie Renz  Adult Am.

8:16 AM 229 Lasting Impressions, Robin Wulf  Q Adult Am.

8:24 AM 625 Ciarinio MR, Carol Keyes  Adult Am.

8:32 AM 786 Forte, Renee Peters  Q Open

Class 3PSG, FEI Prix St. Georges Open/AA/Jr-YR Sara Schmitt at C

8:40 AM 101 Dio Mio, Denise Needham  Q Open

8:49 AM 221 Baci, Philip Smith  Adult Am.

8:58 AM 3 Improv, Katherine Short  Q Adult Am.

9:07 AM 583 Avensis, Susan Remondini  Open

9:16 AM 149 Ballentine, Jill Vonderhaar  Adult Am.

9:25 AM 224 Ayrus, Catherine Jacob  Q Adult Am.

9:34 AM 216 Unico, Mary Leveridge  Q Jr/Yg Rider

9:43 AM 118 Weltspitze, Debbie Banas  Q Adult Am.

9:52 AM 642 Xisto Interagro, Kelli Mardell  Q Open

10:01 AM  - Break -  

10:31 AM 71 Statesman, Lilla Mason  Q Adult Am.

Class 311, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR Sara Schmitt at C

10:40 AM 144 Insider, Teresa Ensenat  Adult Am.

10:47 AM 128 Hero, Morgan Shields  Jr/Yg Rider

10:54 AM 148 World Champ, Victoria Retamoza  Open

11:01 AM 597 Panache, Kyra Chester-Paul  Adult Am.

11:08 AM 793 WW Rudig, Lori LaMattina  Adult Am.

11:15 AM 787 Zimmerman, Valerie Haskell  

11:22 AM 231 Kattrianna, Russell Edgington  Open

Class 343, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Sara Schmitt at C

11:29 AM 244 Double XL ++++//, Caitlin Zech  Adult Am.

11:37 AM 71 Statesman, Lilla Mason  Q Adult Am.

Class 3T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Sara Schmitt at C

11:46 AM 527 Cognac at Midnight, Haley Patterson  Q Open

11:53 AM 245 Vanity, Nancy Cook  Q Adult Am.

12:00 PM 240 Remdeverous, Jessica Blauman  Jr/Yg Rider

12:07 PM 222 Happy Girl, Sara Geier  Q Adult Am.

12:14 PM 126 Afortunado, Cristin Richey  Q Adult Am.

12:21 PM 233 Lotus Dawn, Rebecca Knollman  Q Open

12:28 PM 522 Groovin, Caitlin Zech  Adult Am.

12:35 PM  - Lunch Break -  

1:35 PM 234 Sir Galahad, Rhonda Rogers  Q Adult Am.

1:42 PM 597 Panache, Kyra Chester-Paul  Q Adult Am.

1:49 PM 792 Jewel Of Tipperary, Angela Stajkowski  Q

1:56 PM 130 Senator Sam, Patricia Korican  Q Adult Am.

2:03 PM 579 Isoke HD, Heather Dwire  Q Adult Am.

2:10 PM 226 FHF Palau, Madison Lareau  Q Jr/Yg Rider

Class 331, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR Sara Schmitt at C

2:17 PM 237 Peter Pan, Adrienne Robertson  Adult Am.

2:25 PM 223 Leep of Faith, Janice Beckett  Adult Am.

2:33 PM 640 Whitney, Bridgid Browne  Jr/Yg Rider

2:41 PM 143 Dolcinea B, Mary Troha  Adult Am.

2:49 PM 519 Evening Serenade, Cassidy Deimling  Adult Am.

2:57 PM 227 Every Wish Granted, Emily Brollier  Open
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Arena 1Sunday, August 07, 2016

Class 341, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR Sara Schmitt at C

3:05 PM 242 Rasputin, Madison Deaton  Jr/Yg Rider

3:13 PM 216 Unico, Mary Leveridge  Jr/Yg Rider

3:21 PM 236 Peter Pan, Laura Burket  Open

3:29 PM  - Break -  

3:59 PM 246 Desdemona, Nicole Levy  Open

Class 312, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR Sara Schmitt at C

4:07 PM 10 Bonne Vie, Madison Lee  Adult Am.

4:14 PM 148 World Champ, Victoria Retamoza  Open

Class 3M3C, Materiale, 3-Year Old Colts and Geldings Sara Schmitt at C

4:22 PM 134 Wroyal Oak
Owner/Breeder: Linda Sabatina/N/A

 Open

Class 3M3F, Materiale, 3-Year Old Fillies Sara Schmitt at C

4:30 PM 644 Rhythm O Rouge by Ruben O out of Alezan Rouge
Owner/Breeder: Kristy Ernst/N/A

 Q Adult Am.

Class 3T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR Sara Schmitt at C

4:38 PM 238 Jasmine, Carlie McCoy  Jr/Yg Rider

Arena Done

Majestic Farm Hotter Than Blue Blazes II



Arena 2Sunday, August 07, 2016

Class 333, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

8:00 AM 132 Magritzza, Debbie Banas  Q Adult Am.

8:08 AM 94 Virtus, Rebecca Knollman  Q Open

8:16 AM 227 Every Wish Granted, Emily Brollier  Q Open

8:24 AM 133 NocOut, Meghan Courtney  Open

8:32 AM 785 Rio Reloncavi, Robin Mershon  Q Adult Am.

8:40 AM 232 Doneghall KF, Ashley Burd Whicker  Q

8:48 AM 789 FHF Mercedeswood, Madison Lareau  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 3I1, FEI Intermediare I Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

8:56 AM 641 Hemmingway, Kelli Mardell  Open

9:05 AM 225 Farcical, Lilla Mason  Q Adult Am.

9:14 AM 624 Koblenz, Maria Grant  Q Open

9:23 AM 643 Vision, Sue Kolstad  Q Open

9:32 AM 560 Relampago Rojo, Jeannine Nobles  Adult Am.

9:41 AM 230 Mozart, Sherry Nelson  Q Open

9:50 AM 243 Samorano, Isabella Zdolshek  Jr/Yg Rider

 - Break 9:59 AM to 10:29 AM -

Class 3I2, FEI Intermediare II Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

10:29 AM 784 FHF Racharee, Korin Rinaldo  Q Open

10:38 AM 2 Chackomo M, Laura Burket  Q Open

10:47 AM 125 Miramonte, Emily Brollier  Q Open

10:56 AM 241 Guilliani, James Koford  Q Open

Class 3GP, FEI Grand Prix Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

11:05 AM 146 Fia, Antonella Bath  Q Adult Am.

11:14 AM 525 Dream Of Dance, Kimberly Patterson  Q Open

11:23 AM 142 Savanna, Katie Stanton-Nichols  Q Adult Am.

Class 3FSU, USDF Freestyle Test of Choice Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

11:32 AM 789 FHF Mercedeswood, Madison Lareau  Q Jr/Yg RiderF3

11:41 AM 753 Spar Trek, Isabella Zdolshek  Q Jr/Yg RiderF4

11:50 AM 649 Ludses Belladonna, Jennifer Grant  OpenF2

11:59 AM 791 Chips A Winner, Antonella Bath  Q Jr/Yg RiderF1

Class 3FSF, FEI Freestyle Test of Choice Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

12:08 PM 788 adiah hp, James Koford  Q OpenFI

12:17 PM 647 Dauntless, Leslie McDonald  Q OpenGPF

12:26 PM 794 Cantana, Betsy Van Dyke  Q OpenGPF

12:35 PM  - Lunch Break -  

1:35 PM 646 Floratina, Nicole Levy  Q OpenFI

1:44 PM 790 Air Marshall, James Koford  Q OpenGPF

Majestic Farm Hotter Than Blue Blazes II



Arena 2Sunday, August 07, 2016

Class 313, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

1:53 PM 148 World Champ, Victoria Retamoza  Q Open

2:01 PM 10 Bonne Vie, Madison Lee  Q Adult Am.

2:09 PM 235 Freiherr Tuck, Mackenzie Renz  Adult Am.

2:17 PM 782 Conga Interagro, Kelli Mardell  Q Open

2:25 PM 215 Baltimore, Linda Kimbell  Adult Am.

2:33 PM 245 Vanity, Nancy Cook  Q Adult Am.

2:41 PM 787 Zimmerman, Valerie Haskell  

2:49 PM 228 Pushthelight, Emily VanZeeland  Q Jr/Yg Rider

2:57 PM 131 Won Sangria, Lori Schroeder  Adult Am.

3:05 PM 144 Insider, Teresa Ensenat  Adult Am.

3:13 PM 522 Groovin, Caitlin Zech  Adult Am.

3:21 PM 239 Gypsy Princess, Julia Hollenbeck  Q Jr/Yg Rider

3:29 PM  - Break -  

3:59 PM 579 Isoke HD, Heather Dwire  Q Adult Am.

4:07 PM 527 Cognac at Midnight, Haley Patterson  Q Open

4:15 PM 226 FHF Palau, Madison Lareau  Q Jr/Yg Rider

Class 332, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

4:23 PM 143 Dolcinea B, Mary Troha  Adult Am.

Class 3T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

4:31 PM 240 Remdeverous, Jessica Blauman  Jr/Yg Rider

4:38 PM 233 Lotus Dawn, Rebecca Knollman  Open

Class 322, Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR Heidi Berry at C

4:46 PM 743 Chant des Artes, Susan Harris  Open

4:53 PM 625 Ciarinio MR, Carol Keyes  Adult Am.

Arena Done
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